Nanonics Standard Catalog Part Number Cross-Reference
Revision 1
TE P/N TE CD Nanonics P/N Part Description
7-1589671-5 1589797 JSL037PD2GXC02N Jumper, 1 row, LCP, 37 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 2 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
7-1589671-7 1589797 JSL051PD2GXC10N Jumper, 1 row, LCP, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 10 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
7-1589671-8 1589797 JSL051PD2GXC17N Jumper, 1 row, LCP, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 17 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
7-1589671-9 1589797 JSL051PD2GXC22N Jumper, 1 row, LCP, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 22 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
8-1589671-0 1589797 JSL051PD2GXC30N Jumper, 1 row, LCP, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 30 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
8-1589671-1 1589797 JSL051PD2GXC75N Jumper, 1 row, LCP, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 75 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
8-1589671-2 1589797 JSL051PD2GXC80N Jumper, 1 row, LCP, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 80 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589672-6 1589797 JSM015PD2DCC02N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 15 position, plug to plug, low to high, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 2 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
3-1589672-3 1589797 JSM037PD2GXC10N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 37 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30AWG 7 strand, FEP ribbon cable, 10 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589672-7 1589797 JSM051PD2GXC10N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 10 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589672-8 1589797 JSM051PD2GXC12 Jumper, 1 row, metal, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, FEP ribbon cable, 12 centimeters.
4-1589672-9 1589797 JSM051PD2GXC12N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, FEP ribbon cable, 12 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589672-0 1589797 JSM051PD2GXC15N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, FEP ribbon cable, 15 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589672-1 1589797 JSM051PD2GXC17N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi in row, 30AWG 7 strand FEP ribbon cable, 17 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
5-1589672-2 1589797 JSM051PD2GXC50N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 51 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30AWG 7 strand FEP ribbon cable, 50 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
4-1589699-8 1589797 JSL015PD2DX002N Jumper, 1 row, LCP, 15 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30AWG 7 strand, white PTFE wire, 2 inches, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
2-1589735-3 1589797 JSM015PP2DCC23N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 15 position, plug to plug, 1 to 1, 30AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 23 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589797-1 1589797 JSM037PD2GXC05N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 37 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30AWG 7 strand, FEP ribbon cable, 5 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589797-2 1589797 JSM037PD2GXC02N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 37 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30AWG 7 strand, FEP ribbon cable, 2 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589797-3 1589797 JSM015PD2GXC05N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 15 position, plug to plug, low to high, 30 AWG 7 strand, FEP ribbon cable, 5 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589797-4 1589797 JSM025PD2GXC02N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 25 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, FEP ribbon cable, 2 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589797-5 1589797 JSM037PD2GXC02Q Jumper, 1 row, metal, 37 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, FEP ribbon cable, 2 centimeters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
1589797-6 1589797 JSM009PD2DCC25N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 9 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 25 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589797-7 1589797 JSM009PD2DCC17N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 9 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 17 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589797-8 1589797 JSM015PD2DCC23N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 15 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 23 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1589797-9 1589797 JSM015PD2DCC27N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 15 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 27 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589797-0 1589797 JSM037PD2DCC10Q Jumper, 1 row, metal, 37 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 10 centimeters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
1-1589797-1 1589797 JSM037PD2DCC11Q Jumper, 1 row, metal, 37 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 11 centimeters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
1-1589797-2 1589797 JSM037PD2DCC15Q Jumper, 1 row, metal, 37 position, plug to plug, low to hi, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 15 centimeters, 1.2 captive jackscrews.
1-1589797-3 1589797 JSM015PD2DCC04N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 15 position, plug to plug, low to high, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 4 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589797-4 1589797 JSM025PD2DCC20N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 25 position, plug to plug, low to high, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 20 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589797-5 1589797 JSM025PD2DCC10N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 25 position, plug to plug, low to high, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 10 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
1-1589797-6 1589797 JSM025PD2DCC05N Jumper, 1 row, metal, 25 position, plug to plug, low to high, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 5 centimeters, 1.0 captive jackscrews.
Sheet 1 of 1